9/13

9/20

9/28

10/4
10/18

*10/25

*11/1

Day:

Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday

Tuesday

Tuesday
Tuesday

Tuesday

Time:

6:00/7:30p
6:00/7:30p
6:00/7:30p
6:00/7:30p
6:00/7:30p

6:00/7:30p
6:00/7:30p

6:00/7:30p

6:00/7:30p

8th grade 2022
Falcon Football

Opponent:

Armstrong
Haggard
Carpenter
Hendrick
Bowman

Wilson

Robinson
T.B.A.

T.B.A.

Site:
Clark Central
Clark Stadium
Clark West
Clark East
Clark West

Williams H.S.

Clark Stadium
T.B.A

T.B.A

* Last two weeks act as playoffs, matchups and location will be determined following
game on Tuesday 10/18

8th grade Football Coaches: Shaun Aguirre, Garrett Lieberman
Athletic Director: Tom Hurst



