

8th grade 2022 Footbal **Falcon Football**

<u>Date:</u>	<u>Day:</u>	<u>Time</u> :	<u>Opponent:</u>	<u>Site:</u>
8/30	Tuesday	6:00/7:30p	Armstrong	Clark Central
96	Tuesday	6:00/7:30p	Haggard	Clark Stadium
9/13	Tuesday	6:00/7:30p	Carpenter	Clark West
9/20	Tuesday	6:00/7:30p	Hendrick	Clark East
9/28	Wednesday	6:00/7:30p	Bowman	Clark West
10/4	Tuesday	6:00/7:30p	Wilson	Williams H.S.
10/18	Tuesday	6:00/7:30p	Robinson	Clark Stadium
*10/25	Tuesday	6:00/7:30p	T.B.A.	T.B.A
*11/1	Tuesday	6:00/7:30p	T.B.A.	T.B.A

* Last two weeks act as playoffs, matchups and location will be determined following game on Tuesday 10/18

8th grade Football Coaches: Shaun Aguirre, Garrett Lieberman **Athletic Director: Tom Hurst**